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Il Personal Best [l Session Best B Crossing the finish line in pit lane
Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed
1 0 B Albert PECANINS ESP 5 José NAVA ESP
TOP RACING SERVICES SEAT LEON SANDOVAL RACING FORD FOCUS
1 45.633 17.119 6.760  21.754  49.0 45.633 1 42.496 15.580 6.249 IEXYT 52.6 42.496
2 47.631 19.157 6.770  21.704 429  1:33.264 2 42.419 15.350 6.123 20946 482  1:24.915
3 46.133 17.925 6.660 IIFARYY 443  2:19.397 3 42.251 15.288 AAER 20927 484  2:07.166
4 54.842 17.441 6.607 30794 373  3:14.239 4 42.699 15.338 6.122  21.239 479  2:49.865
5 6:40.558  6:12.466 6.417  21.675 51  9:54.797 5 45.893 17.963 7.097 20.833 44.6  3:35.758
I3 44.658 16.388 (XL  22.173 458  10:39.455 6 45.073 15.250) 6.279  23.544 454  4:20.831
7 44758 16.408 6.384  21.966 457 11:24.213 7 46.837 15.839 6.368  24.630 43.7  5:07.668
1 1 B Felipe BRANDAO AND 1 0 Ricard GUTIERREZ AND
RABBIT TEAM VW GOLF TOP RACING SERVICES SEAT LEON
1 42.620 16.080 XTX] 20646 525 42.620 1 44215 16.177] 6.381  21.657 50.6 44215
2 42574 15.816 5925 20.833 48.0  1:25.194 2 44.208 16.393 (WLl 21611 463  1:28.423
3 42.094 20.678 48.6  2:07.288 3 44.196 16.364 6.408  21.424 463  2:12.619
4 43.458 15.653 6.156  21.649  47.1  2:50.746 YN 43.681 16.440 6.232  21.009 468  2:56.300
5  42.384 20.679 482  3:33.130 5 43.852 16.487 6.454 20911 46.6  3:40.152
6  42.809 21.300 47.8  4:15.939 6 43.728 16.516 6.339 IEIEYE 468  4:23.880
/A 41.883 15.527] 5.964 488  4:57.822 1 1 Livis SALA AND
22 B lan PORTE AND RABBIT TEAM VW GOLF
SEUWAGEN MOTORSPORT MINI COOPER 1 41.446 15.020 & 20769 53.9 41.446
1 40.772 15.013 [WTE 20274 548 40.772 vl 40.622 14.719) 5682 20221 503  1:22.068
2 40.582 14.811 5.698  20.073 50.4  1:21.354 3 42.025 15.373 5.899 20753 48.7  2:04.093
3 40.501 15.010 5546  19.945 505  2:01.855 4 41.847 15.438 6.000 20409 48.9  2:45.940
4 41951 16.009 5537 20405 48.7  2:43.806 5 42.009 15.809 5.985 48.7  3:27.949
Bl 40.297 15.034 5551 RENAY) 507  3:24.103 6 42.299 15.558 5974 20767 483  4:10.248
6 51.368 15.004 6.265 30.099 39.8  4:15.471 7 41.712 15.404 5875 20433 49.0  4:51.960
33 B Ivan HERMOSO ESP 20 Alex ESPANOL AND
SANDOVAL RACING FORD FOCUS VALLBLANC MOTORSPORTS FORD FOCUS
1 43.489 16.264 6111  21.114 514 43.489 1 42.919 15.884 6.185  20.850  52.1 42.919
2 43.322 16.249 6.000 21.073 472  1:26.811 2 41.761 15.586 5.837 20.338 49.0  1:24.680
3 43.709 16.406 6.000 21.303 46.8  2:10.520 3 41.821 15.529 5923 20369 489  2:06.501
4 43.829 17.207 5.969 46.7  2:54.349 4 41.497 15.293 5770 20434 493  2:47.998
5 7:33.211 17.048 6.003 7:10.160 45 10:27.560 5 41.543 15.487 5732 20324 492  3:29.541
6  43.345 16.105 5947  21.293 472 11:10.905 6 41.625 15.344 5721 20560 49.1  4:11.166
/A 42.841 15.874 [(XAE  21.049  47.7 11:53.746 A 41.163 15.312 XYY, WP 497 4:52.329
3 5B Simé SALA AND 2 2 Frank PORTE AND
RABBIT TEAM VW GOLF SEUWAGEN MOTORSPORT MINI COOPER
1 42216 [REEEE 6.148  20.683  53.0 42.216 1 40.743 14.583 5870 20.290 54.9 40.743
2 42.163 15.492 Ry BPIXEY, 485  1:24.379 2 41.231 14.357 5874  21.000 49.6  1:21.974
3 40.909 14.390 6.082 20437 500  2:02.883
Ana BARRERAS ESP
5B 4 40.622 PEEE IR 20479 503 2:43.505
SANDOVAL RACING FORD FOCUS Bl 40.540 14.395 5947  20.198 50.4  3:24.045
1 42970 15.445 6313 21.212 520 42.970 6 40728 14.806 5928  19.994 502  4:04.773
2 43.461 15.290 6.104 22067 47.0 1.26.431 7 40.982 14.870 6.147 19.965 PR 4:45.755
3 42.995 14.992 6214  21.789 47.6  2:09.426 Eduard BANERES ESP
4 43.703 15.158 6.480  22.065 46.8  2:53.129 30
5  43.025 15.013 6319  21.693 475  3:36.154 SANDOVAL RACING NISSAN MICRA
6 43.748 15.256 6.229 22263  46.7  4:19.902 1 44.598 16.454 I®ER 21908 50.1 44.598
A 42.192 14.910 6290 MEDXTE 485  5:02.094 2 44.667 16.513 6.385 21769 458  1:29.265
3 44.748 16.332 6306 22110 457  2:14.013
YN 44.432 16.792 6261 MAEYE] 460  2:58.445
5 1:12.290 44.428 6.381  21.481 283  4:10.735
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Il Personal Best [l Session Best B Crossing the finish line in pit lane
Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed
) 46.132 17.260 6.661 22.211 44.3 4:56.867
33 Marc PITA ESP
SANDOVAL RACING FORD FOCUS
1 43.593 16.205 6.148 21.240 51.3 43.593
vl 43.254 15.694] 6.118  21.440 473  1:26.847
3 43.657 16.359 [ XL 21.204 46.8 2:10.504
4 44.270 16.815 6.247 21.208 46.2 2:54.774
5 43.791 16.112 6.194 21.485 46.7 3:38.565
6 45.546 17.851 6.162 21.533 44.9 4:24.111
7 50.672 20.947 6.881 22.844 40.4 5:14.783
35 Joan SALA AND
RABBIT TEAM VW GOLF
1 42.609 15.775 6.306 20.528 52.5 42.609
2 42.338 15.695 6.280 20.363 48.3 1:24.947
3 42.749 15.780 6.318 20.651 47.8 2:07.696
4 42.598 15.539 6.129 20.930 48.0 2:50.294
5 41.450 15.347 5.988 20.115 49.3 3:31.744
) 43.104 15.817 6.134 21.153 47.4 4:14.848
77 Albert GUTIERREZ ESP
JIMY MOTORSPORT PEUGEQOT 206
1 42.052 15.188 5963 IEDEDN  53.2 42.052
2 42.982 15.426 6.110 21.446 47.6 1:25.034
3 43.085 15.736 6.285 21.064 47.5 2:08.119
4 47.189 16.976 5.956 24.257 43.3 2:55.308
5 41.948 15.065 5.933 20.950 48.7 3:37.256
6 41.962 14.988 5.855 21.119 48.7 4:19.218
7 42.508 15.623 5.902 20.983 48.1 5:01.726
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